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800m Freestyle Men/Women

Name

Matthew Brown
Charlie McKinnon
Thomas Spelman
Nicholas Barber
Ethan Thomson
Harry Alexander
Oliver Hitchcock
Ciaran Strike
Will Riley

Aidan Scott

Teilo Ruffles-Francis

Haiden Hall
Attila Mozes
Toby Glennerster
Spencer Battisson
Finlay Blagg
Ethan Wallis
Jude Mason

Luke Tigges
Byron Miller

Jed Millin

Jake Battle
Angus Thompson
Heath Harrison
Finley Miller

Rex Harrison
James Sadler

Matilda Bogle
Gabriella Troman
Bethany Crawley
Isabel Thomas
Nicole Taylor
Jersey Holmes
Francesca Barber
Maia Thompson
Grace Mutton
Lily Steel

Isabelle Barber
Florence Talbot
Ellie Catchpole
Amelie Harrison
Emily Turner
Harriet Glennerster
Maelys Jacquet
Freya May

AoD Club

17 Stowmarket
15 St Felix Sch
15 Stowmarket
15 Stowmarket
14 teamipswich
14 teamipswich
18 teamipswich
14 Team Waveney
13 teamipswich
13 St Felix Sch
14 Stowmarket
12 Deben

12 teamipswich
13 St Felix Sch
14 Team Waveney
13 Stowmarket
11 St Felix Sch
13 Stowmarket
14 Hadleigh

11 Hadleigh

13 Stowmarket
11 Stowmarket
13 Leiston

11 Stowmarket
11 Felixstowe
11 Stowmarket
12 Hadleigh

16 teamipswich
13 teamipswich
14 teamipswich
14 Newmarket

13 St Felix Sch

15 Team Waveney
13 Stowmarket
14 Team Waveney
12 teamipswich
11 teamipswich
16 Stowmarket

15 Newmarket

16 Leiston

13 Stowmarket

13 St Felix Sch

15 Team Waveney
11 Felixstowe

12 Leiston

Entry Time Swum time

09:19.6
09:45.4
09:48.6
10:23.3

10:38.3
10:19.9
11:13.3
11:03.0
11:36.0
11:26.4

12:04.6

11:36.2
11:45.0
11:31.0

12:43.0

09:30.0
10:20.1
11:11.5
10:39.2
11:32.9
10:41.9

12:21.5

10:00.1
10:56.5

12:20.0
11:59.7

08:59.68
09:05.48
09:21.91
09:35.05
09:37.09
09:40.29
09:50.84
10:02.38
10:22.39
10:22.68
10:33.71
10:33.88
10:40.99
10:48.42
10:53.53
10:54.86
11:00.65
11:19.61
11:35.95
11:39.43
11:51.23
11:51.62
12:05.66
12:19.76
12:23.41
12:47.34
12:52.56

09:11.51
09:56.71
10:20.24
10:21.44
10:22.77
10:31.69
10:31.89
10:38.29
10:50.58
10:54.30
11:00.62
11:03.36
11:07.00
11:38.45
11:49.63
11:59.98
12:25.20
12:27.56



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Amelia Biggs
Liberty Morris
Alexandra Woods
Megan Alvarez
Anabelle Wan
Felicity Morris
Lucy Phillips

Isla Thorn

15 Leiston

12 Leiston

12 St Felix Sch

17 Stowmarket
11 Felixstowe

12 Leiston

12 Felixstowe

11 St Felix Sch

14:58.5
12:23.3
12:02.9

14:26.2

12:29.17
12:31.84
12:33.44
12:38.76
13:01.85
13:23.20
13:47.31
14:26.99



